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NAAM VERENIGING X10 X9 Li 1e Li 2e Totaal

1 Eckhardt, O. BDMP 3 9 108 118 226

2 Leßau, R BDMP 6 5 120 105 225

3 Zandvoort, J SV .30 M1 NED. 4 3 116 109 225

4 Rycers, J.P.H.W. SV .30 M1 NED. 3 4 113 107 220

5 Maatman, H.B. SV .30 M1 NED. 3 9 107 110 217

6 Waldvogt, M. BDMP 3 4 98 117 215

7 Ibelings, G. BDMP 2 7 95 118 213

8 Nolte, R. BDMP 3 5 112 100 212

9 Hönersch, D. BDMP 0 8 106 98 204

10 Alkema, D.P. SV .30 M1 NED. 1 7 102 101 203

11 Krijnen, F.J.H. SV .30 M1 NED. 2 7 108 87 195

12 Heitmann, Th. BDMP 3 3 94 97 191

13 Beuving, R. SV .30 M1 NED. 1 4 103 86 189

14 Meijers, R. SV .30 M1 NED. 3 3 80 108 188

15 Ahlers, F. BDMP 2 7 99 88 187

16 Müller, H.H.W. BDMP 2 4 100 87 187

17 Marchal, C.H. SV .30 M1 NED. 2 1 96 90 186

18 Spinder, T. SV .30 M1 NED. 0 2 100 86 186

19 Smit, B. SV .30 M1 NED. 1 4 74 111 185

20 Hendriks, F.M.H.M. SV .30 M1 NED. 1 6 101 83 184

21 Kemp, R. BDMP 1 4 92 91 183

22 Onckels, P.E. SV .30 M1 NED. 2 4 76 100 176

23 Anzinger, C. BDMP 2 4 82 92 174

24 Gruner, D. BDMP 3 3 94 78 172

25 Heymel, Fr. BDMP 2 3 78 93 171

26 Meijer, P. de SV .30 M1 NED. 2 1 83 86 169

27 Wulp, A. van der SV .30 M1 NED. 1 6 81 86 167

28 Ketterl, G. BDMP 2 4 92 69 161

29 Rothmann, G. BDMP 1 4 78 82 160

30 Meex, H. SV .30 M1 NED. 3 1 63 96 159

31 Gerdes, H. BDMP 1 1 87 69 156

32 Metze, G. BDMP 1 2 55 97 152

33 Hoffman, H.D. BDMP 1 3 74 72 146

34 Milke, A.M. BDMP 0 2 64 74 138

35 Steinke, M. BDMP 1 3 55 62 117

36 Maurer, M. BDMP 1 1 57 56 113

    



37 Grösche, W. BDMP 0 2 55 42 97

38 Soest, K.J.P. SV .30 M1 NED. 0 0 46 49 95

39 Richel, D. SV .30 M1 NED. 0 1 44 33 77

40 Dam, R. van SV .30 M1 NED. 0 0 15 60 75

Korps BDMP
Eckhardt, O. BDMP 3 9 108 118 226

Leßau, R BDMP 6 5 120 105 225

Waldvogt, M. BDMP 3 4 98 117 215

Ibelings, G. BDMP 2 7 95 118 213

Nolte, R. BDMP 3 5 112 100 212

Hönersch, D. BDMP 0 8 106 98 204

Heitmann, Th. BDMP 3 3 94 97 191

Ahlers, F. BDMP 2 7 99 88 187

Müller, H.H.W. BDMP 2 4 100 87 187

Kemp, R. BDMP 1 4 92 91 183

Anzinger, C. BDMP 2 4 82 92 174

Gruner, D. BDMP 3 3 94 78 172

Heymel, Fr. BDMP 2 3 78 93 171

Ketterl, G. BDMP 2 4 92 69 161

Rothmann, G. BDMP 1 4 78 82 160

TOTAAL BDMP 2881

Korps SV .30M1 Ned.
Zandvoort, J SV .30 M1 NED. 4 3 116 109 225

Rycers, J.P.H.W. SV .30 M1 NED. 3 4 113 107 220

Maatman, H.B. SV .30 M1 NED. 3 9 107 110 217

Alkema, D.P. SV .30 M1 NED. 1 7 102 101 203

Krijnen, F.J.H. SV .30 M1 NED. 2 7 108 87 195

Beuving, R. SV .30 M1 NED. 1 4 103 86 189

Meijers, R. SV .30 M1 NED. 3 3 80 108 188

Marchal, C.H. SV .30 M1 NED. 2 1 96 90 186

Spinder, T. SV .30 M1 NED. 0 2 100 86 186

Smit, B. SV .30 M1 NED. 1 4 74 111 185

Hendriks, F.M.H.M. SV .30 M1 NED. 1 6 101 83 184

Onckels, P.E. SV .30 M1 NED. 2 4 76 100 176

Meijer, P. de SV .30 M1 NED. 2 1 83 86 169

Wulp, A. van der SV .30 M1 NED. 1 6 81 86 167

Meex, H. SV .30 M1 NED. 3 1 63 96 159

TOTAAL SV .30 M1 NED. 2849


